Materials of Construction
Body 303 Stainless Steel
Helical Gears Stainless Steel (DIN 1.4122)  (QPQ coating)
Index Gear Magnet pole wheel
O-ring FKM or PTFE
Sleeve Bushing & Shafts Tungsten Carbide
Bolts Zinc Flake Coated Carbon Steel
Linear Flow Range 0.1 to 10.6 gpm*

	 4 = Frequency output
	 5 = n.c.
Part Number Guide
SRZM – 40 –          –           – TC           –
Signal Resolution
H1	 =	 1x resolution (33 impulses/cc)
H2	 =	 2x resolution (66 impulses/cc)
H3	 =	 3x resolution (132 impulses/cc)
Sensor Options
N	 =	 2 Frequency outputs
R	 =	 Frequency + Direction
Port Type
N	 =	 NPT
G	 =	 BSPP
Housing Seal
V	 =	 FKM
T	 =	 PTFE
Flow Range
S	 =	 Standard
E	 =	 Extended